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Floral & Foliage

PLANT RENTAL PRICE SHEET

1 - 3 day Short Term Rental Rates include black gloss pot or wicker basket, ivy pot topping, setup & take down.
$150.00 minimum plant rental (not including delivery or sales tax)

[FERNS

Boston Fern
Kimberly Queen Fern

$20
$20

| FOLIAGE FLOOR PLANTS

2 ft. to 3 ft. tall
3 ft. to 4 ft. tall
4 ft. to 5 ft. tall
5 ft. to 6 ft. tall
6 ft. to 7 ft. tall
7 ft. to 8 ft. tall
8 ft. tall plus
Topiary

S30
$40
S50
$S60
$75
$90
guoted
quoted

|FLOWERING FLOOR PLANTS

Seasonal plants available for purchase:

8" Fall Mums

8in & 10 in. Poinsettia
10 in. Mandevilla

10 in. Hibiscus Bush
10 in. Hibiscus Tree

quoted
quoted
quoted
quoted
quoted

|TABLE TOP PLANTS

Orchid

4 in. Succulent

6 in. Flowering or Foliage Plant
6 in. Succulent

6 in. Poinsettia (seasonal rental)

S40

$8
$12
$12
$10

DESIGN OR ON SITE CONSULTATION

Per Hour

¥
>

$30

|DEL|VERY/P|CKUP (Allegheny and Washington counties)

$150 to $300 plant rental $100
$301 to $450 plant rental $150
$451 to $600 plant rental $200
$601 to $750 plant rental $250
$751 plus quoted
[EXTENDED DELIVERY AREA |
Outside Allegheny or Washington

counties guoted

|EXTENDED TERM RENTAL

10% of Plant Rental Cost Daily Over 3 Days

|RENTAL RESERVATION

50% of Total Rental Cost required for date
booking - non refundable.

Balance of Total Rental due 30 days prior to event.
100% due if booking within 30 days.

|RENTAL CANCELLATION

50% fee within 14 days of rental
75% fee within 72 hours of rental
100% fee less than 72 hours of rental

[DEDUCTIONS

less 5% of Plant Rental
less 10% of Plant Rental

No Pots or Baskets
No Setup/Take Down

CREDIT CARD

4% surcharge if used for payment

,\%
Plants For Eveny Occasion %%



