

Floral & Foliage

PLANT RENTAL PRICE SHEET

1 - 3 day Short Term Rental Rates include black gloss pot or wicker basket, ivy pot topping, setup & take down. \$150.00 minimum plant rental (not including delivery or sales tax)

FERNS	
Boston Fern	\$20
Kimberly Queen Fern	\$20

-	
FOLIAGE FLOOR PLANTS	
2 ft. to 3 ft. tall	\$30
3 ft. to 4 ft. tall	\$40
4 ft. to 5 ft. tall	\$50
5 ft. to 6 ft. tall	\$60
6 ft. to 7 ft. tall	\$75
7 ft. to 8 ft. tall	\$90
8 ft. tall plus	quoted
Topiary	quoted

FLOWERING FLOOR PLANTS
Seasonal plants available for purchase:

·	
8" Fall Mums	quoted
8 in & 10 in. Poinsettia	quoted
10 in. Mandevilla	quoted
10 in. Hibiscus Bush	quoted
10 in. Hibiscus Tree	quoted

TABLE TOP PLANTS	
Orchid	\$40
4 in. Succulent	\$8
6 in. Flowering or Foliage Plant	\$12
6 in. Succulent	\$12
6 in. Poinsettia (seasonal rental)	\$10

DESIGN OR ON SITE CONSULTATION	
Per Hour	\$30

DELIVERY/PICKUP (Allegheny and Washington counties)	
\$150 to \$300 plant rental	\$100
\$301 to \$450 plant rental	\$150
\$451 to \$600 plant rental	\$200
\$601 to \$750 plant rental	\$250
\$751 plus	quoted

EXTENDED DELIVERY AREA	
Outside Allegheny or Washington	
counties	quoted

10% of Plant Rental Cost Daily Over 3 Days

RENTAL RESERVATION

EXTENDED TERM RENTAL

50% of Total Rental Cost required for date booking - non refundable. Balance of Total Rental due 30 days prior to event. 100% due if booking within 30 days.

RENTAL CANCELLATION

50% fee within 14 days of rental 75% fee within 72 hours of rental 100% fee less than 72 hours of rental

DEDUCTIONS	
No Pots or Baskets	less 5% of Plant Rental
No Setup/Take Down	less 10% of Plant Rental

CREDIT CARD

4% surcharge if used for payment

